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HIGH-PROFILE OFFICE PARK ON VETERANS PARKWAY
Corner of 85th Street + South Minnesota Avenue |  Sioux Falls, SD 57108

605.366.0939
steve@vbclink.com

VBCLINK.COM
2571 Westlake Drive #100 

Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57106 

DELIVERY
Entitlement work completed. 
 
Development plans in hand. Can 
deliver in 6 months.

SIZE
Contact broker. 
Flexible parcel sizes.

LOCATION
New development on 
South Minnesota Avenue and 
85th Street.

PRICE
$6.50 - $17.50 PSF

See page 4 for details.

AKERSON CROSSING 
85TH + MINNESOTA

TRAFFIC
Minnesota Avenue: 19,400 vpd
85th Street: 12,200 vpd

AREA TENANTS
Walmart, ALDI, Starbucks, Circle K, 
Scooter's Coffee, McDonald's, 
Burger King, Verizon, Subaru, T-Mobile, 
Nekter Juice Bar, Jersey Mike's Subs, 
Valvoline, Little Caesars, Pizza Hut
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BY:  TLH, 19922 DEP Ph1 EXHIBIT.dwg, EXHIBIT, REV DATE: Mon DD, YYYY, PRINT DATE:  Nov 17, 2022

BENCHMARK NO. 1:
SF BENCHMARK ON NORTH SIDE
OF W. 85TH ST., 229 FT WEST OF
S. MINNESOTA AVE.
ELEV. = 1498.81 (88 DATUM)

VICINITY MAP
SEC. 23-100-50

ENGINEER

DEVELOPER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
TRACT 2A, TRACT 3, TRACT 4 AND TRACT 5, AKERSON'S ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF SIOUX FALLS, LINCOLN COUNTY, SOUTH DAKOTA

DRAWING INDICATES GENERAL UTILITY LOCATIONS ONLY.
NEITHER THE CORRECTNESS OR COMPLETENESS OF
LOCATIONS ARE GUARANTEED.  CONTACT SOUTH DAKOTA
ONE CALL PRIOR TO EXCAVATIONS.  (1-800-781-7474)

SEWER SERVICE AREA EXHIBIT
FOR

 TO THE
CITY OF SIOUX FALLS,

LINCOLN COUNTY, SOUTH DAKOTA.
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AKERSON'S ADDITION - PHASE 1

PHASE 1 SEWER SERVICE AREA EXHIBIT

VAN BUSKIRK COMPANIES
2571 S. WESTLAKE DRIVE #100
SIOUX FALLS, SD 57106
(605) 361-8211
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE: STEVE VAN BUSKIRK
EMAIL: STEVE@VBCLINK.COM

SAYRE ASSOCIATES
216 S. DULUTH AVENUE
SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104
(605) 332-7211
ENGINEER: RAY PIERSON, PE
RAYP@SAYREASSOCIATES.COM

SEWER SERVICE AREA = 58.65 ACRES±

HIGHWAY 100

AKERSON LANE

P1
1.49 AC

P2
2.42 AC

P3
3.94 AC

P4
1.75 ACP5

1.40 AC
P6

1.69 ACP7A
Under 

Contract

P7B
1.38 AC

P8
1.27 AC

P9
2.29 AC

P10
4.49 AC

P11
2.16 AC

P12
14.17 AC
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